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Process included 11 meetings with your board on the IRP 
20 meetings with technical staff and managers through 

Member agency technical workgroup
Member agency managers
Water Use efficiency
Conservation program advisory committee
LRP Coordinators
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SCWC – June “drought proof strategy” 150 people
SCWC ‐ August future of outdoor water conservation 125 people
SCWD – September overview of IRP and technical analysis 75 people
Workshop – 450 people

Continued engagement – public speakers for community and business
Social media
Innovation game

3



4



5



6



7



8



9



10



11



12



Message, we are prepared for a dry year!

2013 ending balance ‐ 2.353 MAF, rounds to 2.4 MAF
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